
SCHEDULE 
 

Please contact your local Section for venue and registration details. 
 

 
DATE 

 
LOCATION 

 
TIME 

 
SECTION 
CONTACT 

 
EMAIL 

 
PHONE 

 
April 20, 2016 

 
FREDERICTON 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
Jeff Rankin 

 
rankin@unb.ca 

 
506-453-4618 

 
April 20, 2016 

 
MONCTON 

 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Samuel 
Richard 

 
Samuel.Richard@canamgroupinc.com 

 
506-857-3164 
ext. 2043 

 
April 21, 2016 

 
HALIFAX 

 
12:00 p.m 

 
Haibo Niu 

 
Haibo.Niu@Dal.Ca 

 
902-893-6714 

 
April 22, 2016 

 
ST. JOHN’S 12:00 p.m Bing Chen bchen@mun.ca 

 
709-864-8958 

 
April 25, 2016 

 
VICTORIA 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
Jonathan 
Reiter 

jreiter@seng.ca 
 
250-590-4133 

 
April 25, 2016 

 
VANCOUVER 

 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Stanley Chen 

 
csce.vancouver@gmail.com 

 

 
April 26, 2016 

 
CALGARY 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
Kris Karvinen 

 
cscecalgarychapter@gmail.com 

 
403-716-1489 

 
April 26, 2016 

 
EDMONTON 

 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Mark Scanlon 

 
scanlonm@ae.ca 

 
587-772-0604 

 
April 27, 2016 

 
SASKATOON 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
Karleigh 
Pihowich 

karleighp@graham.ca 
 
306-203–6463 

April 28, 2016 WINNIPEG 8:00 a.m. Vaibhav 
Banthia 

Vaibhav.Banthia@tetratech.com 
 
204-226-4875 

April 28, 2016 
 
TORONTO 

 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Nigel Parker nparker@rjc.ca 

 
647-463-5002 

 
April 29, 2016 

 
THUNDER BAY 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
Gerry 
Buckrell 

 
Gerald.Buckrell@hatchmott.com 

 
807-625-8705 
or 623-3449 

 
May 4, 2016 

 

DURHAM 

 

12:00 p.m. 
 
Robbie 
Larocque 

 
robbie.larocque@dgbiddle.com 

 
905-576-8500 

 
May 5, 2016 

 
OTTAWA 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
Kevin 
Alemany 

 
kevin.alemany@stantec.com 

 
613-724-4091 

 
May 17, 2016 

 
REGINA 

  
12:00 p.m. 

 
Harold 
Retzlaff 

 
harold.retzlaff@gov.sk.ca 

 

 
306-787-4758 

 
May 25, 2016 

 
LONDON 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
Trisha Wilbur 

 
trisha.wilbur@csce-cgs-london.org 

 
 226-268-7778 
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